work will be carried out from the roadway and in the bridge area and full restoration provided, 
we find that there is no allowances required under Sections 29 and 30 of the Drainage Act. 

VI. ESTIMATE OF COST 

Our estimate of the total cost of this work including all incidental expenses is the sum of NINETY 
TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($92,000.00), made up as follows: 

CONSTRUCTION 

Item 1) Provide all labour, equipment and material to construct a new 

access bridge consisting of 23.0 metres (75.5 ft.) of 2400mm 
diameter, 2.8mm thick, aluminized steel Type II corrugated 
Hel-Cor pipe with annular ends and 125mm x 25mm

[...]

Since all of the work will be conducted on the road allowance, municipal drain and the driveway 
entrance to the parcel, we find that no allowances are required pursuant to Sections 29 and 30 
of the Drainage Act.  

VI. ESTIMATE OF COST 

Our estimate of the total cost of this work including all incidental expenses is the sum of THIRTY 
TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($32,000.00), made up as follows: 

CONSTRUCTION 

Item 1) Provide all labour, equipment and material to construct a new 

access bridge consisting of 14.0 metres (45.9 ft.) of 1050mm 
diameter, 2.8mm thick, aluminized steel Type II corrugated 
Hel-Cor pipe with annular ends and 125mm x 25mm